
Republic of the Philippines
Partido Development Administration

Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur

Summary of Awarded Contract (2012)

Title/Project Supplier Notice of Award Contract Number Contract Date Notice to Proceed

 2,400,557.00 Contract Agreement

AVK Phils., Inc.  764,007.75 PO#2012-12-366 December 21, 2012 January 14, 2013

Moldex Products, Inc.  2,154,588.29 October 24, 2012 PO#2012-10-273 October 24, 2012

Bidding for Security Services  334,800.00 June 21, 2012 June 29, 2012 June 29, 2012

 779,000.00 June 11, 2012 PO#2012-06-160 June 11, 2012 June 22, 2012

Bidding for Janitorial Services  165,000.00 May 28, 2012 Contract of Services May 28, 2012 May 29, 2012

Solid Metal Hardware  528,950.00 April 13, 2012 PO#2012-05-133 May 18, 2012 May 18, 2012

 1,362,000.00 February 3, 2012 PO#2012-02030 February 3, 2012 February 13, 2012

Contract 
Amount

Supply of Labor and Materials 
for the Installation of Additional 
Distribution Lines from Maslog 
Spring source to Goa Water 
Treatment Plant (WTP)

Partido Construction & 
Supply

November 9, 
2012

November 15, 
2012

November 16, 
2012

Supply and Delivery of CI Sleeve 
Type Couplings

December 21, 
2012

Supply and Delivery of Various 
Plumbing Materials

November 21, 
2012

Hydro Vision Security 
Agency

Security Services 
Agreement

Supply and Delivery of Water 
Meter 1/2"

XD Ever Transformer 
Service Corporation

Blossoms and Bubbles 
Manpower and General 

Services

Supply and Delivery of various 
Plumbing Materials

Supply and Delivery of 
Aluminum Sulfate and Chlorine

Avestronics Industrial 
Sales & Services, Inc.


	2012

